Age

U6

uUs

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

4

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

September 6th (week

1)- Here is to a great

season!!

8:00 AM

TC 1v Cortez U14

8:15 AM

time unknown

8:30 AM

Fay v Mauro

Perez v Espinosa

Saavedra v Cisneros

schedule will be

8:45 AM

updated soon

9:00 AM

Kristie v Tanya

James v Jay

Kelsey v Negrete

Cortez U12 v Cornejo

9:15 AM

Martinez v Brandt

Valadez v Lunk

9:30 AM

Turner v A. Romero

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Phillip v Turner

Morales v Easley

Jimenez v Gremer

Metzler v Berg

10:15 AM

Sierra v Martinez

10:30 AM

Jones v Richardson

Sanchez v Ruvalcaba

Olivarez v Rubino

10:45 AM

Reynolds v Hill

11:00 AM

Martin v Trejo

11:15 AM

Figueroa v Fay

Deleon v R. Romero

11:30 AM

Lopez v Venegas

Olive v Hernandez

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Sanchez v Cotto

Smith v Solis

Kelsey U14 v Nungary

12:15 PM

Alvarez v Henderson

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Reyes v Koko

1:15 PM

Blue v Herrera

Barnes v Orellano

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Brandt v Berg

Rummler v Williams

Rivas v Rubino

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

September 13th- Turn in Fundraiser money
September 21st- Picture Day

October 11th- VIP Day

October 11th- Pick up fundraiser products

Check our website for important dates

ayso665.org




Age

U6

uUs

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

September 13th (week 2)

8:00 AM

TC2 v Kelsey Ul14

8:15 AM

time unknown

8:30 AM

Venegas v Reyes

schedule will be

8:45 AM

A. Romero v Hernandez

updated soon

9:00 AM

Cotto v Olive

James v Kristie

Tanya v Jay

Berg v Cornejo

Negrete v Solis

9:15 AM

Mauro v Henderson

9:30 AM

Trejo v Jones

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Phillip v Martinez

Espinosa v Richardson

Herrera v Barnes

Gremer v Orellano

10:15 AM

Cisneros v Nungary

10:30 AM

Morales v Turner

Olivarez v Kelsey

Sanchez v Brandt

10:45 AM

Hill v Alvarez

11:00 AM

Valadez v Perez

11:15 AM

Williams v Rivas

Fay v Rubino

11:30 AM

Turner v Lopez

Lunk v Martin

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Easley v Sanchez

Ruvalcaba v Cortez

Martinez v TC 2

12:15 PM

Brandt v Koko

12:30 PM

Berg v Blue

Metzler v Jimenez

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Reynolds v Fay

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Rubino v Smith

R. Romero v Rummler

Deleon v Figueroa

Cortez U14 v H1

H2 v Sierra

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

September 13th- Turn in Fundraiser money
September 21st- Picture Day

October 11th- VIP Day

October 11th- Pick up fundraiser products

Check our website for important dates ayso665.org




Age

U6

uUs

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

September 20th (week 3)

8:00 AM

TC3 v Martinez

8:15 AM

time unknown

8:30 AM

Alvarez v Fay

Espinosa v Valadez

Nungary v Saavedra

schedule will be

8:45 AM

updated soon

9:00 AM

Perez v Martin

Kristie v Jay

Tanya v James

Cornejo v Sanchez

Solis v Olivarez

9:15 AM

Martinez v Lopez

9:30 AM

A. Romero v Morales

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Brandt v Phillip

Easley v Olive

Fay v Deleon

Rubino v Williams

10:15 AM

Cisneros v Kelsey U14

10:30 AM

Richardson v Trejo

Smith v Negrete

Cortez U12 v Berg

10:45 AM

Henderson v Hill

11:00 AM

Lunk v Jones

11:15 AM

Gremer v Metzler

Jimenez v Blue

11:30 AM

Koko v Venegas

Hernandez v Cotto

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Turner v Sanchez

Ruvalcaba v Brandt

12:15 PM

Mauro v Reynolds

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Turner v Reyes

1:15 PM

Figueroa v Rummler

R. Romero v Rivas

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Rubino v Kelsey

Orellano v Herrera

Berg v Barnes

Cortez U14 v Sierra

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

September 21st- Picture Day

October 11th- VIP Day
October 11th- Pick up fundraiser products

Check our website for important dates ayso665.org




Age

U6

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

September 27th (week 4)

8:00 AM

TC1 v Sierra

8:15 AM

time unknown

8:30 AM

Koko v Phillip

Hernandez v Morales

schedule will be

8:45 AM

updated soon

9:00 AM

Cotto v Easley

Jay v James

Tanya v Kristie

Smith v Kelsey

Cortez U12 v Brandt

9:15 AM

Henderson v Reynolds

9:30 AM

Richardson v Valadez

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Venegas v Turner

Trejo v Lunk

Orellano v Metzler

Herrera v Berg

10:15 AM

Saavedra v Kelsey U14

10:30 AM

Sanchez v A. Romero

Cornejo v Ruvalcaba

Solis v Rubino

10:45 AM

Hill v Fay

11:00 AM

Olive v Turner

11:15 AM

Rivas v Figueroa

Williams v R. Romero

11:30 AM

Reyes v Martinez

Jones v Perez

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Martin v Espinosa

Negrete v Olivarez

12:15 PM

Alvarez v Mauro

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Lopez v Brandt

1:15 PM

Barnes v Jimenez

Blue v Gremer

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Berg v Sanchez

Rubino v Deleon

Rummler v Fay

Cisneros v TC1

Martinez v Cortez U14

H3 v Nungary

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

—_

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

October 11th- VIP Day
October 11th- Pick up fundraiser products

Check our website for important dates ayso665.org




Age

U6

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14 uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

3 6

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105 75+ 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45 1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

October 4th (week 5)

8:00 AM

TC2 v Saavedra

8:15 AM

TC2 v Sierra

8:30 AM

Turner v Koko

Turner v Cotto

times unknown

8:45 AM

schedule will be

9:00 AM

A. Romero v Olive

Jay v Tanya

Kristie v James

Olivarez v Smith

Sanchez v Cortez U12

updated soon

9:15 AM

Reynolds v Alvarez

9:30 AM

Perez v Trejo

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Hill v Mauro

Espinosa v Jones

R. Romero v Rubino

Fay v Rivas

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Lunk v Richardson

Ruvalcaba v Berg

Kelsey v Solis

10:45 AM

Brandt v Reyes

11:00 AM

Easley v Hernandez

11:15 AM

Jimenez v Herrera

Gremer v Barnes

11:30 AM

Phillip v Lopez

Valadez v Martin

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Morales v Sanchez

Brandt v Cornejo

Nungary v Cisneros

12:15 PM

Martinez v Venegas

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Fay v Henderson

1:15 PM

Deleon v Rummler

Figueroa v Williams

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Rubino v Negrete

Metzler v Blue

Berg v Orellano

Kelsey U14 v H3

Cortez U14v TC 3

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

H2 v Martinez

3:45 PM

—_

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

October 11th- VIP Day
October 11th- Pick up fundraiser products

Check our website for important dates ayso665.org




Age u-10 ul4

# of teams 7B/8G travel schedule

Field 1A 5A

Length 55+ 20 55+ 20 Hesperia- Maple Park

1:15 1:15 Tri-Comm Quail Middle

October 11th- VIP week

8:00 AM TC1 v Martinez

8:15 AM time unknown

8:30 AM schedule will be

8:45 AM updated soon

9:00 AM James v Tanya Jay v Kristie

9:15 AM Come cheer on our VIP teams

9:30 AM Pick up fundraiser products!! Between 9 and 12

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Check our website for important dates ayso665.0rg




Age

U6

uUs

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

October 18th (week 6)

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

Martinez v Cortez U14

8:30 AM

Reyes v Phillip

Jones v Valadez

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

Lunk v Perez

James v Jay

Kristie v Tanya

Negrete v Kelsey

Ruvalcaba v Sanchez

9:15 AM

Fay v Mauro

9:30 AM

Olive v Morales

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Turner v Martinez

Easley v Turner

Barnes v Metzler

Herrera v Gremer

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Richardson v Martin

Berg v Brandt

Rubino v Olivarez

10:45 AM

Reynolds v Hill

11:00 AM

Trejo v Espinosa

11:15 AM

Rivas v Deleon

R. Romero v Figueroa

11:30 AM

Koko v Lopez

Cotto v A. Romero

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Hernandez v Sanchez

Solis v Smith

Kelsey U14 v Saavedra

12:15 PM

Alvarez v Henderson

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Venegas v Brandt

1:15 PM

Orellano v Blue

Berg v Jimenez

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Cornejo v Cortez

Rubino v Rummler

Williams v Fay

Nungary v H4

Sierrav TC 3

H3 v Cisneros

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

—_

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Check our website for important dates ayso665.0rg




Age

U6

uUs

U10/VIP Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G 6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A 5A 4

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20 55+ 20 65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15 1:15 1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

October 25th (week 7)

8:00 AM

TC1 v Nungary

8:15 AM

time unknown

8:30 AM

Koko v Martinez

Hernandez v Turner

schedule will be

8:45 AM

updated soon

9:00 AM

Trejo v Valadez

James v Kristie Tanya v Jay Cornejo v Berg

Solis v Negrete

9:15 AM

Mauro v Henderson

9:30 AM

Richardson v Perez

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Lopez v Reyes

Martin v Jones

Rubino v Figueroa Rummler v Rivas

10:15 AM

Sierra v Cortez U14

10:30 AM

Easley v A. Romero

Kelsey v Olivarez

Brandt v Sanchez

10:45 AM

Reynolds v Fay

11:00 AM

Cotto v Morales

11:15 AM

Orellano v Jimenez Blue v Barnes

11:30 AM

Hill v Alvarez

Lunk v Espinosa

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Sanchez v Olive

Smith v Rubino

12:15 PM

Turner v Brandt

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Venegas v Phillip

1:15 PM

R. Romero v Fay Williams v Deleon

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Cortez v Ruvalcaba

Berg v Gremer Herrera v Metzler

Kelsey U14 v H2

Martinez v H1

H1 v Cisneros

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Check our website for important dates

ayso665.org




Age

U6

uUs

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

Novem

ber 1st (week 8)

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

Alvarez v Fay

Perez v Espinosa

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

Valadez v Lunk

no games -VIP day in Lancaster Nov 2nd

Kelsey v Smith

Brandt v Cortez U12

9:15 AM

Mauro v Reynolds

9:30 AM

Turner v A. Romero

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Phillip v Turner

Sanchez v Cotto

Jimenez v Gremer

Metzler v Berg

10:15 AM

Nungary v Kelsey U14

10:30 AM

Martin v Trejo

Ruvalcaba v Cornejo

Rubino v Solis

10:45 AM

Henderson v Hill

11:00 AM

Jones v Richardson

11:15 AM

Figueroa v Fay

Deleon v R. Romero

11:30 AM

Lopez v Venegas

Morales v Easley

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Olive v Hernandez

Olivarez v Negrete

Cortez U14 v H2

12:15 PM

Martinez v Brandt

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Reyes v Koko

1:15 PM

Blue v Herrera

Barnes v Orellano

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Sanchez v Berg

Rummler v Williams

Rivas v Rubino

Saavedrav TC1

Sierrav TC2

H2 v Cisneros

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

—_

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

H1 v Martinez

Check our website for important dates

ayso665.org




Age

U6

uUs

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

Novem

ber 8th (week 9)

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

Venegas v Reyes

Cotto v Olive

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

A. Romero v Hernandez

Tanya v James

Kristie v Jay

Sanchez v Cornejo

Negrete v Smith

9:15 AM

Henderson v Reynolds

9:30 AM

Trejo v Jones

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Brandt v Koko

Espinosa v Richardson

Williams v Rivas

Fay v Rubino

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Valadez v Perez

Olivarez v Solis

Berg v Cortez U12

10:45 AM

Alvarez v Mauro

11:00 AM

Morales v Turner

11:15 AM

Herrera v Barnes

Gremer v Orellano

11:30 AM

Turner v Lopez

Lunk v Martin

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Easley v Sanchez

Kelsey v Rubino

Cisneros v Saavedra

12:15 PM

Phillip v Martinez

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Hill v Fay

1:15 PM

R. Romero v Rummler

Deleon v Figueroa

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Brandt v Ruvalcaba

Berg v Blue

Metzler v Jimenez

Nungary v H2

Cortez U14 v Martinez

H1 v Sierra

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Check our website for important dates

ayso665.org




Age

U6

U10/VIP

Ul12

Ul2/U14

uil4d

ul4

# of teams

8B/6G

8B/8G

8B/8G

6G/6B

3G/4B

travel schedule

Field

1B

5B

1A

5A

4

3

Length

35 +10

45 + 15

45 + 15

55+ 20

55+ 20

65 + 25

90/105

75 + 30

Hesperia- Maple Park

45

1 hour

1 hour

1:15

1:15

1:30

1:30/1:45

1:45

Tri-Comm Quail Middle

November 15

th (week 10) Thanks for another fun season

- see you in the Sprin

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

Hill v Mauro

Espinosa v Valadez

Sierra v Cortez U14

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

Perez v Martin

Jay v James

Tanya v Kristie

Smith v Olivarez

Berg v Ruvalcaba

9:15 AM

Reynolds v Alvarez

9:30 AM

A. Romero v Morales

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Martinez v Lopez

Turner v Sanchez

Fay v Deleon

Rubino v Williams

10:15 AM

Saavedra v Nungary

10:30 AM

Richardson v Trejo

Cornejo v Brandt

Solis v Kelsey U12

10:45 AM

Turner v Reyes

11:00 AM

Lunk v Jones

11:15 AM

Gremer v Metzler

Jimenez v Blue

11:30 AM

Koko v Venegas

Hernandez v Cotto

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Easley v Olive

Cortez v Sanchez

Kelsey U14 v Cisneros

12:15 PM

Brandt v Phillip

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Fay v Henderson

1:15 PM

Figueroa v Rummler

R. Romero v Rivas

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Negrete v Rubino

Orellano v Herrera

Berg v Barnes

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Check our website for important dates

ayso665.org




